-1050000	083096
(Requestor's Name)	

....

(Add	iress)	<u></u>
(Add	lress)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



n8/30/06--01033--001 **35.00







COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Name of Limited Liability Company) POR Poise SUBJECT:

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Philip Scanlon (Name of Person) PORPOISE POINT Developement Group, LLC (Firm/Company) 254 BEAVA WAY BOCA RATON FL 33433 (City/State and Zip Code) 106 SEP 12

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Philip Scanlon at (954) 415-056 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



September 1, 2006

¢

PHILIP SCANLON 6254 BRAVA WAY SUBJECT: PORPOISE POINT DEVELOPEMENT GROUP, LLC. BOCA RATON, FL 33433 Ref. Number: L05000083096 We have received your document for PORPOISE POINT DEVELOPEMENT GROUP, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s): We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience. Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call your filing will be considered abandoned. 2006 SEP 12 PH 2: --Letter Number: 606A00053544 (850) 245-6984. Deborah Bruce **Document Specialist**

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 1, 2006

27.4 s

PHILIP SCANLON 6254 BRAVA WAY BOCA RATON, FL 33433

SUBJECT: PORPOISE POINT DEVELOPEMENT GROUP, LLC. Ref. Number: L05000083096

We have received your document for PORPOISE POINT DEVELOPEMENT GROUP, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Document Specialist

e

Letter Number: 606A00053544



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PORPOISe Point Developement Group, LLC. (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{8/23/05}{L0500083096}$ and assigned FIRST: SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: D'AMAra is Added AS MGRM GeRAId Address: 20283 State Rd 7 # 300 BOCH RATON, FL 33498 PH 2: \$/20/at , <u>2006</u> Dated Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Philip Scanlon River Front Dev. TRust Typed or printed name of signee Granter

Filing Fee: \$25.00